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TS 5050.008 - Chapa de base para TS

Recursos

Céd. Ref.
Superficie
Escopo de fornecimento

Dimensoes

Emb.
Peso liquido

Peso bruto

Numero da tarifa alfandegaria

ETIMO9
ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

TS 5050.008
Galvanizado
Chapas de base partidas

Largura: 600 mm
Profundidade: 800 mm

1 unid.

4 kg

4,2 kg
73269098
EC000744
EC000744

27182405



